
Information

Description:EMC/1060018732/BEARINGS/EST-EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035528

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.02.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 10.02.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 01.02.2021 04:57:58

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007020021115 BEARING  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING: 32216
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NBC/ABC/NTN.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 007012020565 BEARING R/WHEEL  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1060018732/BEARINGS/EST-EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035528

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

TAPPER ROLLER BEARING NO.25877/2/Q/25821/2/Q
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NBC/ABC/NTN.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 008609020575 BEARING  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.4T-3780/3720.
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NBC/ABC/NTN.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 007020020225 BEARING.  00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING No.509043 FOR STEARING GEAR BOX.
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NBC/ABC/NTN.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 007020020365 KING PIN BEARING  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
KING PIN THRUST BEARING No. T-138.
MAKE: SKF, NTN, FAG, NBC, ABC.TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 008862421005 THRUST BALL BEARING  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1060018732/BEARINGS/EST-EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035528

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

KING PIN THRUST BEARING NO. T-151.
MAKE:TIMKEN

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


